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
Heat, hardwood floor/carpet, granite countertop, living room, dining room,
kitchen, laundry. Quiet, airy, and great neighborhood. $730/month.

Contact (626) 215-7887 or sunlightrental @gmail.com (7-28

NEXT TO USC

LOW RENT
MOVE-IN SPECIAL

Troy View Apts. for Move-in Now.
DAZZLING WHITE DECOR.
Spacious 1 Bdrms & Studio.
Furnished, New Paint, Clean

Carpet, Refrig, 1 Block To
Campus, Tram Stop, A/C, Pool.
1184 W. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

Fully furnished, 2 bedrooms,
4-6 students OK, A/C, gated,
parking, laundry. $3,000/mo.

(213) 798-9480 - text ;.5

CRAFTSMAN

2 bdrm/1 bath, $1,950/month
1 bdrm/1 bath, $1,750/month
Both units: + utilities + security deposit.
Appliances, laundry, 2 car parking,
1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.

(323) 304-1446 (8-17)
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1 BDRM/1 BATH

$1,250/month. Unfurnished, stove &
refrig included, 3-9 month lease, no
pets, no smoking, 1 parking space.
12th St./Lake St. 7 minutes North of

USC. (213) 387-7486 (7.5

2 ROOM UNIT ON PORTLAND
STREET. Close to USC and tram.
$1,880/month, utilities included.

No smokers / pets. (805) 453-8090.
ylhlynda44@yahoo.com (7-28)

2 BDRM APT.

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2016.

From $1,295/month & up. Furnished,
wood floors. Remodeled. Walking
distance to USC. Free tram to campus.
2816 Ellendale PI. (29th St./Ellendale PI.)

(818) 514-2106 (7-28)

3 ROOM UNIT ON PORTLAND
STREET. Close to USC and tram.
$2,850/month, utilities included.

No smokers / pets. (805) 453-8090.
ylhlynda44@yahoo.com (7-28)

LIVE ON THE ROW !!

Student housing available on W. 28th.
Single, double and triple occupancy
rooms. $800-$1,300/month.
Contact Heather (323) 788-9309,

Heather@LonsdaleRE.com (23

1
b
:
q
.
3
y

[SEEFTITES

HAVE YOU PURCHASED
YOUR YEARBOOK YET??

2017 El Rodeo Yearbook is

$50.00

Purchase it online

NOW!

Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.com

manage own time to get things done
http://tinyurl.com/PriceSocial

2 BEDROOM/1 BATH + DEN
Address: 1130 West 36th Place
Newly decorated, carpeting, large living
room and dining room, additional den space,
washer/dryer, stove, refrigerator, parking.
$1,700/month

EXECUTIVE SEEKS
PERSONAL ASSISTANT
FOR 1 DAY/WEEK

Duties include running errands,
shopping, basic scheduling, etc.
Should have good research skills
and attention to detail. Must have
car, valid license and references.

$20/hour. Please send resume and
transcript to zturke@gmail.com

Call James (310) 962-4113 or
e-mail housing36thplace@yahoo.com

8 BDRM FUN PARTY
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2016.
$6,895/month (approx. $850/room).
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled.
Fenced yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.
(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 514-2106

14 BEDROOM HOUSE
ON MAGNOLIA

Gorgeous 3 story house includes:
3 kitchens w/granite counter tops, 9 bathrooms,
flat screen TV'’s, furnished common areas,
gardener, housekeeper + ample parking!
Rent entire floor or individual rooms.
Please call Kara to set up a viewing (949) 235-1103.
For pictures / floor plans visit our website
www.gfpropertygroup.net

(8-17),

Advertise in the

DAILY TROJAN
CLASSIFIEDS

Student Union 400

300 SERVICES

SPERM / EGG DONORS

HIGH ACHIEVING EGG DO-
8:30 a.m. - 12 noon and NORS WANTED. Up to $15,000+,
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. based on experience and other quali-
P P fications. All ethnicities! Exclusive
Agency.  FertilityAlternatives@gmail.

(213) 740-2707| 2= o

TrOJAN

Fall 2016 Orientation Issue

A special welcome week edition that kicks off USC’s 2016-2017 school year!

August 17 -18-19 - 22

Orientation Issue Advertising Deadline

Friday, August 5

classifieds @dailytrojan.com




